TopYacht: Coffs Harbour Yacht Club - 8/12/2017 2:39:32 PM

RACE 9 [7/12/2017]

provisional results

PHS results

Place Sail No
1 R221

2 AUSS0

3 2010

4 4781

5 B40

6 26

7 4932

8 ??
DNC 3940
DNC SFM1

Boat Name

TIGER SHARK
Tiga

Serenity
TUNNEL VISION
RENEE

EXTRA DRY
NINA

CHANCE
BYAMEE

JURA

Elapsd
56:16
57:36

01:08:35
01:21:09
01:12:04
01:11:03
01:09:24
01:07:04

AHC

0.771
0.786

0.566
0.638
0.648

0.682

0.715
0.715
0.709

CordT

43:23
45:16
45:41
45:56
45:59
46.02
47:20
47:57

Geoff King Motors Twilight Series 2017-2018

CHC

0.786
0.790
0.667

0.638
0.647
0.675
0.705

Skipper

G McGilvray
A Duguid

M Spry

V Brickman
G Inness

T Accadia

J Yates

P SCHOEFFEL
G Mendham
P Vaiciurgis
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Fin Tim
56:16
57:36

01:08:35
01:21:09
01:12:04
01:11:03
01:09:24
01:07:04



